Roman Mythology

Match
Use http://www.pantheon.org to help!

	_____1.  Roman Mythology
	a. god of the underworld and son of Saturn

	_____2.  Jupiter
	b. queen of the gods, Saturn’s daughter

	_____3.  Juno
	c. explains the beginning of something

	_____4.  Pluto
	d. a young spirit lady of nature, lives in the outdoors

	_____5.  Saturn
	e. Juno’s Greek name

	_____6.  Zeus
	f.  the ancient beliefs of the inhabitants on the Italian Peninsula

	_____7.  Hera
	g. goddess of nature, fertility, and childbirth also a huntress

	_____8.  Diana
	h. supreme god, son of Saturn, husband of Juno

	_____9.  Nymph
	i. Jupiter’s Greek name

	_____10. Origin
	j.  god of agriculture, Saturday is named after him


11.
You will be reading the myth “Echo and Narcissus”.  Write 3-5 sentences predicting what you think the myth will be about (use what you know about the title).
Answers:

1. f

2. h

3. b

4. a

5. j

6. i

7. e

8. g

9. d

10. c

11. Answers will vary-most students should know what an echo is, some will know about a Narcissus flower.  Students should predict the story line.
